VARIABLE AIR VOLUME (VAV) DIFFUSERS
D115
CEILIN
G
 D
IFFU
SER
S

1 - 25 - 2024
	 D
HOW TO ORDER
VARIABLE AIR VOLUME (VAV) DIFFUSERS
MODEL SERIES UNI2-VAV
EXAMPLE: UNI2-VAV - 08 - 24 x 24 - MSTE - TE - L - AW - TR20 - BPRC
1.	 Model
	 UNI2-VAV	 VAV Plaque Diffuser,
		  Steel
2. 	 Neck Size (inches)
	 06, 08, 10, 12, 14
3. 	 Ceiling Module
	 Imperial (inches)
	 24 x 24 (default)
4. 	 Configuration
	 MSTE	 Master, Electronic
	 AUXE	 Auxiliary, Electronic
	 MSTB	 Master, BACnet
	 AUXB	 Auxiliary, BACnet
5. 	 Thermostat (Master only)
	 TE	 Electronic, Digital display
		  (deg. F or C) (default for
		  MSTE)
	 TBNF	 BACnet, Digital display
		  (deg. F) (default for MSTB)
	 TBNC	 BACnet, Digital display
		  (deg. C)
	 TBO	 None (by others)
6. 	 Frame Type
	 L	 Lay-in T-Bar/Surface Mount
		  (default)
	 F	 Fineline®
7. 	 Finish
	 AW	 Appliance White (default)
	 SP	 Special Finish
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES:
8. 	 Transformer
	 –	 None (default)
	 TR20	 20VA	 120/24 Vac
	 TR40	 40VA	 120/24 Vac
	 TR50	 50VA	 480/277/240/208/120
			   to 24 Vac
9. 	 BC Bypass Collar
	 –	 None (default)
	 BC06	 6" ring (for 10" neck)
	 BC08	 8" ring (for 12" neck)
	 BC10	 10" ring (for 12" neck)
	 BC12	 12" ring (for 14" neck)
10. 	QB Quadrant Blanks
	 –	 None (default)
	 QB3	 3-way blow
	 QB2	 2-way opposite blow
	 QC2	 2-way corner blow
	 QB1	 1-way blow
11. 	Blanket
	 –	 None (default)
	 MIB	 Molded Insulation Blanket,
		  R-6.0
Bypass Collar Availability
DIFFUSER
NECK SIZE
BYPASS
COLLAR
10 BC06
12 BC08, BC10
14 BC12
BLOW PATTERNS WITH OPTIONAL
FACTORY INSTALLED QUADRANT BLANKS.
QB3
3-way